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NOVI AUTOMAX MOTORS L.L.C
CERTIFICATE CODE:
TM582622

VALID FOR ONE YEAR




2023 MERCEDES BENZ S500 L YMATIC V6 3.0L GCC OKm

Bpen : Mercedes Benz
KaTteropus: S Class

Moaenb: S500 L

l'ox: 2023

Kusiometpsol: 0 KM

[Bepu: Y nBepu

[IBeT: YepHbIU

Huaunpgp: 6

MomHocTsb: Y29 HP
Tpancmuccusa: ABToMmaTU4yeckas

TonnsiuBo: beH3UH

Brand: Mercedes Benz
Category: S Class
Model: S500 L
Year: 2023
Kilometers: OKm
Doors: 4 Doors
Color: Obsidian Black
Cylinder: 6 Cylinders
Horsepower: 429 HP
Transmission: Automatic

Fuel: Gasoline
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2023 MERCEDES BENZ S500 L YMATIC V6 3.0L GCC OKm

o
yu
16U
17U
197U
1B3
1ut
201
20U
21A
223
22U
233
235
236
243
249

251B
266

Preinstallation for Navigation Services
Smartphone integration

Apple Carplay smartphone integration

Android Auto smartphone integration

Obsidian black

Communication module ECE version

Protection valve for activated charcoal filter

Rear axle steering

Preinstallation for digital key transfer
GENERATION EHS

Rear backrest and headrests electr. adjustable
Pre-installation for MBUX Entertainment

Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC

Active Parking Assist

Adaptive rear compartment lighting

Active lane keeping Assist

interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically
dimming

Digital service booklet

DISTRONIC PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (DTR+Q)

275
276
282
292
293
297
2A8
2B7
2U3
301
30U
318
321
322
32U
351
355
355K
365
367

Memory package (driver seat, steering column, mirrors)
Memory feature in rear

Through-loading feature

PRE-SAFE® Impulse Side

Sidebag in rear left and right

Electric roller sun blinds in left and right rear doors
WANDLERVARIANTE 9

ENTFALL HANDS FREE ACCESS (871)

Air filter with water protection

Ashtray package

Projection function via headlamps - lines

DIGITAL LIGHT

Fingerprint scanner

Neck and shoulder heating in the rear

Sound personalisation

Mercedes-Benz emergency call system

Extended MBUX functions

AB MOTORCHARGE EAA

Hard drive navigation

Live Traffic Information
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37U
control

383

39V
4Ol

402
406
413

Y21

y2u
432
436
4y3u
445
yy7
Y51

475
489
YA7

Mercedes me connect connectivity and pre-entry climate

Communication module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes

me connect services

Speed/load index 98Y XL+100 Y XL

Climatised front seats

Climatised rear seats

Rear multicontour seat

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

9-speed automatic transmission

Preinstallation for projection function for symbols
Dynamic seats left and right

Front comfort head restraints

Projection function for animations

MBUX augmented reality head-up display
MBUX Rear-Tablet

3D driver display

Tyre pressure monitoring system

AIRMATIC

BESTUECKUNG SCHALTELEMENTE (VIER RAEDER)

500A
501
503
507
507A
50A
513
534
537
540
543
55]
561
581
582
587
58B
536

5A1

MANUFAKTUR special upholstery in Exclusive nappa leather
360° camera

Pre-installation for Remote Parking Assist
Memory Parking Assist

carmine red / black

MOMENTENVERTEILUNG Y45/55

Traffic Sign Assist

Connect 20 Premium (NTG7)

Digital radio

Electric sunblind for rear window

Double sunblind

Anti-theft alarm system (ATA)

Designer belt buckles in front and rear
Automatic air conditioning

Air conditioning, rear

Ambient lighting with projection of brand logo
Country set rating Arab States of the Gulf NCAP

URBAN GUARD burglary-resistant laminated safety glass
with thermal and noise insulation

EL.HYDR.STEU.EINHEIT-WANDLER
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61U

623
628
668
672
682
687
BAI

6P5
70B
7126
72B
735
172
77B
79B
7TA1

7B6
810

854

DINAMICA microfibre roof liner in black

Gulf States version

INTELLIGENT HEADLAMP CONTROL PLUS (IHC+)
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
RESERVERAD (MINISPARE) VERZURRT

Fire extinguisher

Model year on model plate

GELENKFLANSCH M. GU 100 / 3, 3-ARM X 100
Sales control code for code Y75 request

Safety vest for driver

Centre console in a black crystal-look finish

USB package Plus

Exclusive trim package

AMG styling - Front spoiler, side skirts

MBUX interior assistant

Preinstallation for digital radio

ABUIEICHENDE LAENGE WANDLERGEHAEUSE
WIPPS countries ROW-SSP/C1

Burmester® 3D surround sound system

MBUX High-End Rear Seat Entertainment System

868
874
878
88l

882
883
887
889
891

897
898
902
903
913

916

926
93B
842
950
986

OLED central display

MAGIC VISION CONTROL

Active ambient lighting

Remote boot lid closing

Anti-theft alarm system sensor system and siren
Power closing

Separate boot lid lock

KEYLESS-GO with flush-fitting door handles
ambient lighting

Wireless charging system for mobile devices
Wireless charging for mobile phones in the rear
Front comfort seat heating

Rear comfort seat heating

A/C PRE-INSTALLATION FOR HOT COUNTRIES
Fuel tank with a capacity of 76 litres

Exhaust gas cleaning with Euro Y technology
Integrated starter alternator Gen. 1.

Load Compartment package

AMC line

Different VIN with model year
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989
A020
AloYy
AAB
BO1
BO5
BO8
B12
ELEN
F223
FV
GOyl
CA
GA7

H17
HA
K33
K34
L

Identification label under windshield
OEL-OFFSETMENCGE +200GR OEL
VERZAHNUNG GERAEUSCHOPTIMIERT
POWER VARIANT UPRATED 1

48V technology

Chrome handle and stainless steel loading sill
Electronic horn

Tyre-change tool kit

NST

Model series 223

Sedan, long

GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 41
Automatic transmission

GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH UEBERTRAGUNGSMOMENT
700NM

designo black piano lacquer trim with flowing lines
Rear axle
Extended automatic restart in traffic jams

Route-based speed adaptation
LINKS-LENKUNG

L2D
LS1
MO05
MO16
M256
M30
P09
P20
P21
P34
P43
P53
P6Y
PBL
PBH
RO1
RO6
R8Q
RWN
ua7

Wood/leather multifunction steering wheel
Body-in-white load stage 1/1.5

UMATIC

Uprated engine

Inline 6-cylinder spark-ignition engine, M256
Displacement 3.0 liter

Sun protection package

Driving Assistance package

Air quality package

Exclusive Package

Rear Seat Comfort Package

ENERGIZING AIR CONTROL

Memory package

MBUX Navigation Premium

Parking Package with Remote Parking functions
Summer tyres

Noise-optimized tires with foam absorber
Wheel size 21" mixed tires variant 1

53.3 cm (21-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels

Seat belt extender in rear passenger compartment
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uio Front passenger seat with weight sensor u3s Socket

u1s MBUX augmented reality for navigation us8 2 sets of wireless headphones
uz25 llluminated door sills ueo Pedestrian protection

uz26 AMCG floor mats VL Left front axle half

uz9 Brake system with larger brake discs VR Right front axle half
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3D BOAUTE/NbCKUHN AUCILIEN

BenTussanusa v Ilogorpes CugeHUM

CuzieHbs ¢ QyHKIMEN Maccaxka
Perynvpyembie CuzeHbd ¢ [lamaTbio [To3unun
[lnaHweT

Cucrtema MonuTopuHra Cienbix 30H
beckirouyeBou JlocTyn

PerynupoBka PexxuMmoB BoxgeHud
ApantuBHbIW Kpyn3-KOHTpOJIb

CucreMa JKCTpeHHOro TopMoKeHUs
KoHTpoub [Tosiockl JIBUXKeHUsA

Cucrema «Ctapt-Crormn»

KoHaviuoHep AJid maccaXvupoB Ha 3alHEM pALY

[THeBMONnoABeCKa

Burmester® 3D [IpemuanbHasa MynsTumeaurHada Cucrema
Orpanunyutesib CKOpoCTH

[Ipoekiysa Ha J1I060BOE CTEKJIO

Cucrema /lonosiHeHHOM PeanbHOCTH

Kamepa 360 I'pagycos

ABTOMapKoBKa

[TanopamHasa Kpeiiia

becnipoBoaHada 3apajka

KonTypHada [loaceetka CasioHa

Jlatyuk /JlaBaeHud B llInHax

MyapTrMeauiiHasa Cucrema gad [laccaxxrpos 3agHero Psaa
3agHue LlTopku

ABTOMaTH4YeCKHM baraxHuk

[logpyiviBaHue 3aHEU OCU

Apple CarPlay & Android Auto
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automaxgroup.me

automax group

automax.dxb

Automax_LLC

+971 527727757
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automax.dxb
automax.dxb
automax.dxb
automax_dxb

automax group L.L.C


https://www.automaxgroup.me/
https://t.me/Automax_LLC
https://wa.me/+971527727757
https://www.facebook.com/Automax.dxb
https://www.instagram.com/Automax.dxb
https://www.tiktok.com/@automax.dxb
https://twitter.com/automax_dxb
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC-slZoRY4TfDQctRLGLu1eA
https://www.automaxgroup.me/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC-slZoRY4TfDQctRLGLu1eA
https://twitter.com/automax_dxb
https://www.tiktok.com/@automax.dxb
https://t.me/Automax_LLC
https://wa.me/+971527727757
https://www.facebook.com/Automax.dxb
https://www.linkedin.com/company/automax-group-l-l-c/
https://www.instagram.com/Automax.dxb
https://www.linkedin.com/company/automax-group-l-l-c/
https://www.snapchat.com/add/automax.dxb
https://www.snapchat.com/add/automax.dxb
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